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	Committee or Council
	Representative
	E-Mail

Telephone
	Reports for BOG

	
	
	
	

	Energy Policy  (IEEE USA)
	Henry Oman
	h.oman@ieee.org
206-878-4458
	None

	R & D  (IEEE USA)
	Phil Holmer
	pholmer@ieee.org
	None

	International Affairs

(IEEE TAB)
	Zafar Taqvi

Hugh Griffiths
	z.taqvi@ieee.org
281-244-4436

h.griffiths@ee.ucl.ac.uk
	Attachment 2.A

	Communication & Information Policy  (IEEE USA)
	Mike Cardinale


	cardinal@ieee.org
703-642-3538
	None

	Transportation & Aerospace Policy (IEEE USA)
	Phil Holmer
	pholmer@ieee.org
	None

	Standards Coordinating

Committee  SCC-20
	Arnold Greenspan
	a.greenspan@ieee.org
410-366-5411
	None 

	PACE (IEEE USA)
	Mike Cardinale
	cardinal@ieee.org
703-642-3538
	No Activity 

	Nanotechnology Council 

(IEEE TAB)
	Alphonso Centuori

Deb Newberry
	alfonso@centuori.net
978-656-3712

dmnewberry2001@yahoo.com

	Attachment 2.B

	Sensors Council (IEEE TAB)
	Mike Wicks
	wicksm@rl.af.mil
315-733-7972
	None
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